Election Systems
Emma Davis
Grainger
Lisa G David
Mac Haik Dodge Chrysler Jeep

Thrift Tex Bussiness Products

ADDENDUM
June 14, 2016
Ballots
Election Worker
Strainer, stop assembly parts
Cash Drawer Replenishment
Parts

Uniforms

TOTAL

165.13
$25.00
352.50
100.00

19.68

6,527.08

7,189.39
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