ADDENDUM

June 14, 2016

Emma Davis	Election Worker	\$25.00
Grainger	Strainer, stop assembly parts	\$ 352.50
Lisa G David	Cash Drawer Replenishment	\$ 100.00
Mac Haik Dodge Chrysler Jeep	Parts	\$ 19.68
Thrift Tex Bussiness Products	Uniforms	\$ 6,527.08
	TOTAL	\$ 7,189.39